
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No.

24

139

777

39

1

000

126

33

58

12

13

62

PIC

1

1

2

2

3

1

4

2

5

1

1

1

Name

Doc Bundy

John Higgins

Bill Luken

Henry Payne IV

Travis Engen

Ken Mennella

Michael Kaleel

Melvin Andrews

Graham Adelman

Paul Gelpi

Casey Putsch

Tom Shelton

Class

5FM

5ASR

5FM

5ASR

5FM

5GTR

5FM

5GTR

5FM

5BSR

5GT

4BM

Laps

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

3

2

Best Tm

1:34.393

1:36.297

1:36.942

1:37.223

1:39.038

1:37.797

1:41.734

1:40.940

1:36.099

1:53.040

1:44.563

1:50.730

Yr

64

66

63

66

62

63

64

64

62

62

65

62

Make

Lotus

Porsche

Lotus

Porsche

Lotus

Chevrolet

Lotus

Porsche

Lotus

Bobsy

Bill Thomas

Kellison

Model

23B

910

23B

906

23B

Corvette GSRep

23B

904R

23B

SR23

Cheetah

Corvette Spl.

Engine

1600cc

2000cc

1591cc

1992cc

1600cc

400cid

1596cc

2500cc

1600cc

1500cc

383cid

327cid

Hometown

Flowery Branch GA

Dayton OH

Cincinnati OH

Bloomfield Hills MI

Weston CT

Armonk NY

South Hamilton MA

Los Angeles CA

Free Union VA

Dublin OH

Dublin OH

Ft.Lauderdale FL

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Race Director: Ray Snowdon

Event Co-Ordinator: Jon McKnight

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  JCH Services

Margin of Victory

17.650

Avg. Speed

85.717

Best Lap Tm

1:34.393

Best Spd

86.956

Best Lap by

24 - Doc Bundy

The Mechanics Bank Vintage Grand Prix

Group  4a 5

Race-cars.com Race 1

Race started at 14:05:43

Mid-Ohio SportsCar Course 2.280 Miles

6/23/2012 02:05 PM


